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Bureau 1 - HOTEL DE VILLE 1474 435 436 7 5 424 60 0 0 2 68 0 0 0 9 0 10 43 1 0 1 0 0

Bureau 2 - MAIRIE ANNEXE 975 350 350 2 2 346 31 0 0 0 61 0 3 0 8 0 6 22 0 0 11 1 0

Bureau 3 - ECOLE FREDERIC MISTRAL 1451 451 461 13 8 440 42 0 0 3 68 0 2 0 7 0 6 36 0 0 14 0 0

Bureau 4 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE HENRI WALLON 1122 260 260 10 3 247 44 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 2 0 2 18 0 0 10 0 0

Bureau 5 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 1100 285 285 5 4 276 20 0 0 0 49 0 3 0 5 0 7 10 0 0 6 0 0

Bureau 6 - ECOLE JEAN VILAR 1222 167 167 2 2 163 24 0 0 2 17 0 1 0 1 0 0 12 1 0 5 0 0

Bureau 7 - ECOLE ANGELINA COURCELLES 1059 219 219 12 4 203 28 0 0 1 19 0 1 0 3 0 0 20 0 0 3 0 0

Bureau 8 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE YOURI GAGARINE 1053 188 188 2 2 184 37 0 0 1 28 0 3 0 2 0 0 16 0 0 9 0 0

Bureau 9 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE GARCIA LORCA 1307 225 225 1 5 219 20 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 3 0 1 20 0 0 2 0 0

Bureau 10 - ECOLE ANTON MAKARENKO 1284 262 264 3 5 256 50 0 0 2 20 0 2 0 10 0 3 27 2 0 5 0 0

Bureau 11 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE PABLO NERUDA 958 264 265 5 5 255 30 0 0 0 39 0 5 0 7 0 7 15 0 0 4 0 0

Bureau 12 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE 1127 396 396 4 6 386 44 0 0 1 56 0 0 0 5 0 2 25 0 0 10 0 1

Bureau 13 - GYMNASE PAUL ROUX 1059 384 384 0 8 376 34 0 0 2 68 0 3 0 3 0 8 31 0 0 13 0 0

Bureau 14 - ECOLE MARTIN LUTHER KING 1234 265 265 0 2 263 28 0 0 0 40 0 2 0 0 0 4 25 0 0 10 0 0

Bureau 15 - ECOLE PAUL LANGEVIN 1096 326 324 6 5 313 40 0 0 0 56 0 2 0 6 0 8 23 0 0 10 0 1

Bureau 16 - ECOLE MATERNELLE MARCEL CACHIN 1271 408 408 7 6 395 45 0 0 1 63 0 1 0 10 0 10 20 0 0 5 0 0

Bureau 17 - ECOLE FREDERIC MISTRAL 1152 434 434 3 3 428 49 0 0 0 61 0 6 0 13 0 7 30 0 0 13 0 0

Bureau 18 - ECOLE JEAN VILAR 1007 206 206 1 5 200 30 0 0 3 27 0 3 0 4 0 6 12 1 0 8 0 0

Bureau 19 - ECOLE PAUL LANGEVIN 933 308 308 3 6 299 37 1 0 0 43 0 1 1 7 0 8 26 0 0 6 0 0

Bureau 20 - ECOLE AMBROISE CROIZAT 912 245 244 3 3 238 26 0 0 0 55 0 4 0 8 0 6 17 0 0 4 0 0

TOTAL 22 796 6078 6 089 89 89 5 911 719 1 0 18 904 0 42 1 113 0 101 448 5 0 149 1 2



Elections Européennes 
26 mai 2019

Nombre 
Electeurs 

inscrits

Nombre 
Emargeme

nts

Nombre votants 
(Enveloppes et 
Bulletins sans 
enveloppe 

trouvés dans les 
urnes)

Nombre de 
Bulletins 

blancs (5)

Nombre de 
Bulletins et 

enveloppes 
annulés

Nombre de 
Suffrages 

exprimés (6)

Bureau 1 - HOTEL DE VILLE 1474 435 436 7 5 424

Bureau 2 - MAIRIE ANNEXE 975 350 350 2 2 346

Bureau 3 - ECOLE FREDERIC MISTRAL 1451 451 461 13 8 440

Bureau 4 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE HENRI WALLON 1122 260 260 10 3 247

Bureau 5 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE PIERRE ET MARIE CURIE 1100 285 285 5 4 276

Bureau 6 - ECOLE JEAN VILAR 1222 167 167 2 2 163

Bureau 7 - ECOLE ANGELINA COURCELLES 1059 219 219 12 4 203

Bureau 8 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE YOURI GAGARINE 1053 188 188 2 2 184

Bureau 9 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE GARCIA LORCA 1307 225 225 1 5 219

Bureau 10 - ECOLE ANTON MAKARENKO 1284 262 264 3 5 256

Bureau 11 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE PABLO NERUDA 958 264 265 5 5 255

Bureau 12 - GROUPE SCOLAIRE ANATOLE FRANCE 1127 396 396 4 6 386

Bureau 13 - GYMNASE PAUL ROUX 1059 384 384 0 8 376

Bureau 14 - ECOLE MARTIN LUTHER KING 1234 265 265 0 2 263

Bureau 15 - ECOLE PAUL LANGEVIN 1096 326 324 6 5 313

Bureau 16 - ECOLE MATERNELLE MARCEL CACHIN 1271 408 408 7 6 395

Bureau 17 - ECOLE FREDERIC MISTRAL 1152 434 434 3 3 428

Bureau 18 - ECOLE JEAN VILAR 1007 206 206 1 5 200

Bureau 19 - ECOLE PAUL LANGEVIN 933 308 308 3 6 299

Bureau 20 - ECOLE AMBROISE CROIZAT 912 245 244 3 3 238

TOTAL 22 796 6078 6 089 89 89 5 911
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15 22 1 24 0 66 0 0 0 0 2 12 62 5 1 0 20

4 12 5 21 0 74 0 0 0 1 3 15 51 2 0 0 15

6 33 7 18 0 93 0 0 0 1 1 19 62 3 2 0 17

8 7 6 16 0 52 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 7 0 0 11

3 10 12 14 0 82 0 0 0 1 1 8 32 3 0 0 10

4 7 2 13 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 2 0 23

0 6 7 7 0 57 0 0 1 2 2 4 15 3 2 0 22

2 3 5 9 0 30 0 0 0 0 1 4 8 4 0 0 22

5 13 4 17 0 44 0 0 1 0 0 4 21 3 0 0 37

5 17 5 9 0 44 0 0 0 0 2 6 30 2 0 0 15

3 13 3 15 0 69 0 0 0 0 1 13 24 2 1 0 4

5 30 4 18 0 90 0 0 1 1 0 21 55 5 0 0 12

2 15 2 13 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 14 46 7 1 0 6

4 9 7 9 0 64 0 0 0 1 3 9 23 6 5 0 14

3 9 4 16 1 71 0 0 0 0 0 16 39 2 2 0 4

3 21 4 12 0 119 0 0 0 1 1 16 45 5 0 0 13

5 22 3 14 0 114 0 0 2 0 0 17 51 8 0 0 13

2 12 5 13 0 34 0 0 0 0 1 7 21 0 0 0 11

5 17 6 15 0 63 0 0 1 1 0 13 34 7 0 0 7

0 9 8 13 0 41 0 0 0 0 1 12 23 1 0 0 10

84 287 100 286 1 1 352 0 0 6 9 19 224 661 76 16 0 286


